
735 Randolph Street
Detroit, Michigan 48226

glwater.legistar.com
Great Lakes Water Authority

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 12020-002 Name:

Status:Type: Communication Filed

File created: In control:1/2/2020 Operations and Resources Committee

On agenda: Final action:1/8/2020 1/8/2020

Title: Aquasight AURA Amendment

Sponsors: Suzanne Coffey

Indexes: Planning Services

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Aquasight AURA Contract Amendment 1

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Received and FiledOperations and Resources
Committee

1/8/2020 1 Pass

Aquasight AURA Amendment

Agenda of January 8, 2020

Item No. 2020-002

Title: Aquasight AURA Amendment

Suzanne Coffey, Chief Planning Officer

Great Lakes Water Authority Printed on 5/2/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

